
The 2011 Most Wired List                        Number of Hospitals  
 
Advocate Health Care | Oak Brook, Ill. | www.advocatehealth.com 12 
Allina Hospitals & Clinics | Minneapolis | www.allina.com 11 
AnMed Health | Anderson, S.C. | www.anmedhealth.org 1 
Anne Arundel Medical Center | Annapolis, Md. | www.aahs.org 1 
Atlantic Health System | Morristown, N.J. | www.atlantichealth.org 3 
Aurora Health Care | Milwaukee | www.aurorahealthcare.org 15 
Banner Health | Phoenix | www.bannerhealth.com 23 
Baptist Health South Florida | Coral Gables, Fla. | www.baptisthealth.net 5 
Baton Rouge (La.) General Medical Center | www.brgeneral.org 2 
Battle Creek (Mich.) Health System | www.bchealth.com 1 
Battle Creek (Mich.) VA Medical Center | www.battlecreek.va.gov 1 
Baystate Health | Springfield, Mass. | www.baystatehealth.org 3 
Beaufort (S.C.) Memorial Hospital | www.bmhsc.org 1 
Beckley (W.Va.) VA Medical Center | www.beckley.va.gov 1 
Berkshire Health Systems | Pittsfield, Mass. | www.berkshirehealthsystems.org 2 
Blanchfield Army Community Hospital | Fort Campbell, Ky. | www.campbell.amedd.army.mil 1 
Bon Secours Richmond (Va.) Health System | www.bonsecours.com 4 
Bridgeport (Conn.) Hospital | www.bridgeporthospital.org 1 
Cancer Treatment Centers of America | Schaumburg, Ill. | www.cancercenter.com 4 
Carilion Clinic | Roanoke, Va. | www.carilionclinic.org 8 
Carolinas HealthCare System | Charlotte, N.C. | www.carolinashealthcare.org 15 
Centra | Lynchburg, Va. | www.centrahealth.com 3 
CentraState Healthcare System | Freehold, N.J. | www.centrastate.com 1 
Children's Medical Center | Dallas | www.childrens.com 2 
Children's Memorial Hospital | Chicago | www.childrensmemorial.org 1 
Christ Hospital | Cincinnati | www.thechristhospital.com 1 
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center | www.cincinnatichildrens.org 1 
Citizens Memorial Healthcare | Bolivar, Mo. | www.citizensmemorial.com 1 
Community Health Network | Indianapolis | www.ecommunity.com 4 
Covenant Health | Knoxville, Tenn. | www.covenanthealth.com 7 
Crittenton Hospital Medical Center | Rochester, Mich. | www.crittenton.com 1 
Crozer-Keystone Health System | Springfield, Pa. | www.crozer.org 5 
Deaconess Medical Center | Spokane, Wash. | www.deaconess-spokane.org 1 
Denver Health & Hospital Authority | www.denverhealth.org 1 
Detroit Medical Center | www.dmc.org 8 
Elliot Health System | Manchester, N.H. | www.elliothospital.org 1 
Emory Healthcare | Atlanta | www.emoryhealthcare.org 4 
Fort Madison (Iowa) Community Hospital | www.fmchosp.com 1 
Franklin Memorial Hospital | Farmington, Maine | www.fchn.org 1 
Geisinger Health System | Danville, Pa. | www.geisinger.org 3 
Genesis Health System | Davenport, Iowa | www.genesishealth.com 3 
Grand View Hospital | Sellersville, Pa. | www.gvh.org 1 
Greenville (S.C.) Hospital System University Medical Center | www.ghs.org 5 
Greenwich (Conn.) Hospital | www.greenhosp.org 1 
Hampton (Va.) VA Medical Center | www.hampton.va.gov 1 
Harris County Hospital District | Houston | www.hchdonline.com 3 
Hartford (Conn.) Hospital | www.harthosp.org 1 
HCA | Nashville | www.hcahealthcare.com 158 
HealthAlliance Hospital | Leominster, Mass. | www.healthalliance.com 1 
HealthPartners | Bloomington, Minn. | www.healthpartners.com 3 
Henry County Health Center | Mount Pleasant, Iowa | www.hchc.org 1 
Hunterdon Healthcare System | Flemington, N.J. | www.hunterdonhealthcare.org 1 

http://www.advocatehealth.com/


Inova Health System | Falls Church, Va. | www.inova.org 5 
Intermountain Healthcare | Salt Lake City | www.intermountainhealthcare.org 24 
Jackson Health System | Miami | www.jhsmiami.org 6 
Kane (Pa.) Community Hospital | www.kanehosp.com  1 
Lake Chelan (Wash.) Community Hospital | www.lcch.net 1 
Lawrence (Kan.) Memorial Hospital | www.lmh.org 1 
Lehigh Valley Health Network | Allentown, Pa. | www.lvhn.org 3 
Lowell (Mass.) General Hospital | www.lowellgeneral.org 1 
Loyola University Medical Center | Maywood, Ill. | www.loyolamedicine.org 1 
Madigan Army Medical Center | Tacoma, Wash. | www.mamc.amedd.army.mil 1 
Maimonides Medical Center | Brooklyn, N.Y. | www.maimonidesmed.org 1 
Main Line Health | Bryn Mawr, Pa. | www.mainlinehealth.org 5 
Maine Medical Center | Portland | www.mmc.org 1 
Mason General Hospital | Shelton, Wash. | www.masongeneral.com 1 
Massena (N.Y.) Memorial Hospital | www.massenahospital.org 1 
Mayo Clinic | Rochester, Minn. | www.mayoclinic.org 2 
MedCentral–Mansfield (Ohio) Hospital | www.medcentral.org 1 
MedCentral–Shelby (Ohio) Hospital | www.medcentral.org 1 
MedStar Health | Columbia, Md. | www.medstarhealth.net 9 
Memorial Hermann Healthcare System | Houston | www.memorialhermann.org 11 
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center | New York City | www.mskcc.org 1 
Memorial University Medical Center | Savannah, Ga. | www.memorialhealth.com 1 
Mercy Medical Center | Cedar Rapids, Iowa | www.mercycare.org 1 
Meridian Health | Neptune, N.J. | www.meridianhealth.com 4 
Meriter Hospital | Madison, Wis. | www.meriter.com 1 
Methodist Health System | Dallas | www.methodisthealthsystem.org 3 
Methodist Medical Center of Illinois | Peoria, Ill. | www.mymethodist.net 1 
MidState Medical Center | Meriden, Conn. | www.midstatemedical.org 1 
Ministry Saint Clare's Hospital | Weston, Wis. | www.ministryhealth.org 1 
Montefiore | Bronx, N. Y. | www.montefiore.org 3 
MultiCare Health System | Tacoma, Wash. | www.multicare.org 4 
Nemaha County Hospital | Auburn, Neb. | www.nchnet.org 1 
Nemours/Alfred I. duPont Hospital for Children | Wilmington, Del. | www.nemours.org 1 
North Mississippi Health Services | Tupelo, Miss. | www.nmhs.net 6 
NorthShore University HealthSystem | Evanston, Ill. | www.northshore.org 4 
Northwestern Memorial Hospital | Chicago | www.nmh.org 1 
Oklahoma Heart Hospital South Campus | Oklahoma City | www.okheart.com 1 
Oklahoma Heart Hospital | Oklahoma City | www.okheart.com 1 
Orlando (Fla.) Health | www.orlandohealth.com 6 
Othello (Wash.) Community Hospital | www.othellocommunityhospital.org 1 
Otsego Memorial Hospital | Gaylord, Mich. | www.myomh.org 1 
Palmetto Health | Columbia, S.C. | www.palmettohealth.org 2 
Peninsula Regional Medical Center | Salisbury, Md. | www.peninsula.org 1 
Poudre Valley Health System | Fort Collins, Colo. | www.pvhs.org 3 
Providence Holy Family Hospital | Spokane, Wash. | www.holy-family.org 1 
Providence Mount Carmel Hospital | Colville, Wash. | www.mtcarmelhospital.org 1 
Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital | Spokane, Wash. | www.shmc.org 1 
Providence St. Joseph's Hospital | Chewelah, Wash. | www2.providence.org/chewelah 1 
Pullman (Wash.) Regional Hospital | www.pullmanregional.org 1 
Richard L. Roudebush VA Medical Center | Indianapolis | www.indianapolis.va.gov 1 
Riverside Health System | Newport News, Va. | www.riversideonline.com 5 
Rush University Medical Center | Chicago | www.rush.edu 1 
Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center | Hartford, Conn. | www.stfranciscare.com 1 
Saint Joseph Medical Center | Mishawaka, Ind. | www.sjmed.com 2 
Saint Luke's Health System | Kansas City, Mo. | www.saintlukeshealthsystem.org 11 
Salem (Va.) VA Medical Center | www.salem.va.gov 1 



Sauk Prairie Memorial Hospital & Clinics | Prairie du Sac, Wis. | www.spmh.org 1 
Sentara CarePlex Hospital | Hampton, Va. | www.sentara.com 1 
Sisters of Mercy Health System | Chesterfield, Mo. | www.mercy.net 28 
Spooner (Wis.) Health System | www.spoonerhealthsystem.com 1 
St. Joseph's Hospital Health Center | Syracuse, N.Y. | www.sjhsyr.org 1 
St. Luke's Magic Valley Regional Medical Center | Twin Falls, Idaho | www.stlukesonline.org 1 
St. Luke's Rehabilitation Institute | Spokane, Wash. | www.stlukesrehab.org 1 
St. Vincent's Birmingham (Ala.) | www.stvhs.com 1 
Stanford (Calif.) Hospital & Clinics | www.stanfordhospital.org 1 
Stony Brook (N.Y.) University Medical Center | www.stonybrookmedicalcenter.org 1 
Summa Health System | Akron, Ohio | www.summahealth.org 2 
Texas Health Resources | Arlington | www.texashealth.org  14 
ThedaCare | Appleton, Wis. | www.thedacare.org 4 
Truman Medical Centers | Kansas City, Mo. | www.trumed.org 2 
Unity Health Center | Shawnee, Okla. | www.unityhealthcenter.com 1 
University Health System | San Antonio | www.universityhealthsystem.com  1 
University Health Systems of Eastern Carolina | Greenville, N.C. | www.uhseast.com 6 
University of California Davis Health System | Sacramento | www.ucdmc.ucdavis.edu 1 
University of California San Diego Health System | http://health.ucsd.edu 2 
University of Illinois Medical Center | Chicago | www.uillinoismedcenter.org 1 
University of Iowa Hospitals & Clinics | Iowa City | www.uihealthcare.org 3 
University of Kansas Hospital | Kansas City | www.kumed.com  1 
University of Missouri Health Care | Columbia | www.muhealth.org 7 
University of New Mexico Hospitals | Albuquerque | http://hospitals.unm.edu 5 
University of Pittsburgh Medical Center | www.upmc.com 20 
University of Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics | Madison | www.uwhealth.org 2 
UT Southwestern Medical Center | Dallas | www.utsouthwestern.org 2 
VA Mid-Atlantic Health Care Network (VISN 6) | Durham, N.C. | www.visn6.va.gov 8 
VA Northeast Region 4 | Albany, N.Y. | www.va.gov 32 
VA Palo Alto (Calif.) Health Care System | www.paloalto.va.gov 3 
VA Region 3, Office Information & Technology | Ann Arbor, Mich. | www.va.gov 41 
VA Southeast Network—VISN 7 | Duluth, Ga. | www.southeast.va.gov 8 
Valley Hospital and Medical Center | Spokane Valley, Wash. | www.valleyhospital.org 1 
Valley Hospital | Ridgewood, N.J. | www.valleyhealth.com 1 
Vanderbilt University Medical Center | Nashville, Tenn. | www.mc.vanderbilt.edu 3 
Veterans In Partnership Healthcare Network (VISN 11) | Ann Arbor, Mich. | www.visn11.va.gov 8 
Via Christi Health | Wichita, Kan. | www.viachristi.org 6 
W. G. (Bill) Hefner VA Medical Center | Salisbury, N.C. | www.salisbury.va.gov 1 
Washington DC VA Medical Center | Washington, D.C. | www.washingtondc.va.gov 1 
WellStar Health System | Marietta, Ga. | www.wellstar.org 5 
White River Junction (Vt.) VA Medical Center | www.whiteriver.va.gov 1 
Whitman Hospital & Medical Center | Colfax, Wash. | www.whitmanhospital.com 1 
William W. Backus Hospital | Norwich, Conn. | www.backushospital.org 1 
Womack Army Medical Center | Fort Bragg, N.C. | www.wamc.amedd.army.mil 1 
WVU Healthcare | Morgantown, W.Va. | www.wvuhealthcare.com 1 
Yale–New Haven Hospital | New Haven, Conn. | www.ynhh.org 1 


